
SCHEDULE - GLADIATORS
spring 2026 / DOWNSVIEW/KING - WEEKEND CARLING LIGHT T5 (REC)

Feb. 28, 2026

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Feb 22, 26 0 GLADIATORS 6 BUCKY HANGS 4:00 pm King City Arena

Sun, Mar 01, 26 - GREASE WIZARDS - GLADIATORS 5:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Mar 08, 26 - GLADIATORS - HOSERS 7:00 pm King City Arena

Sun, Mar 15, 26 - GLADIATORS - SPARTANS BHC 2:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Mar 22, 26 - GLADIATORS - DRAKES 3:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sat, Mar 28, 26 - HOSERS - GLADIATORS 1:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Apr 12, 26 - GLADIATORS - GREASE WIZARDS 1:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Apr 19, 26 - DRAKES - GLADIATORS 6:00 pm King City Arena

Sat, Apr 25, 26 - BUCKY HANGS - GLADIATORS 4:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Apr 26, 26 - SPARTANS BHC - GLADIATORS 3:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar


